
Bid Number/Project:  Sealed Bid #2013-014  Construction of Salem, NH Town Hall Server Room
Mandatory Bid Walk Through:  12/12/13 @ 9:00am
Bid Opening:  12/18/13 @ 11:00am
**Indicates General Contractor

Contractor/Vendor Contact Person Email Address Mailing Address Telephone

Meridian Construction** Tim Long and Rob Stewart tim@meridianNH.com and rob@meridiannh.com
32 Artisan Court, Unit 4  Gilford, 
NH  03249 603-527-0101 ext 106

Gio Realty L.L.C.** Thomas A. Gioseffi tgioseffi@giopropertiesllc.com PO Box 1016, Salem, NH  03079 603-894-4444 or 603-231-5009

Atlantic Power & Design** Mark Savastano atlanticpower13@gmail.com 2 Alfred Drive, Salem, NH  03079 603-898-826 or 603-475-9009

TJI Electrical Bill Skotis bskotis@tjielectrical.com
10 Whidden Lane, Litchfield, NH  
03052 603-890-3300

Dell Steven Neugarten steven_neugarten@dell.com Boston, MA  USA 508-651-1458

Sellers Contracting & Management** Dennis Kivley dkivley@comcast.net
29 Lancaster Rd, Hampstead, NH  
03841 617-571-2926

Tier One Construction** Jerred Rounds jerred@tieronenh.com
1552 Belmont St, Manchester, NH  
03104 603-497-7522

Schroeder Construction Management Inc.** Jack Schroeder jack@schroedercmi.com 89 Amherst St, Nashua, NH  03064 603-882-1822

Monadnock Commercial Building Co.** Jon Clough jon@monadnockdrywall.com
32 Fitzgerald Dr, Jaffrey, NH  
03452

603-878-0810 or 603-235-6120 
©

CAC Mechanical Brian Dearden bruced@cacmsi.com 68F Stiles Rd, Salem, NH  03079 603-893-6618

MSI Mechanical Systems Inc. Brian Hooper bhooper@msimechanical.com
10-12 Delaware Dr, Salem, NH  
03079 603-890-6900

Delta Mechanical Dan D dand@deltamechanicalcorp.com
15 Zapora Dr, Salem, NH  03079, 
Hooksett 603-668-6515

MCCI Mark Carrier Construction, Inc.** Steve Danko sdanko@mcci-nh.com
175 Lincoln Street, Suite 101, 
Manchester, NH  03103 603-765-0648

TMB Electric Tom Buja tom@tmbelectric.com 40 Lowell Rd, Salem, NH  03079 603-365-9927

All Temp H.V.A.C. Corp Joe Gagnon joe@alltemphvaccorp.com
911 Candia Rd, Manchester, NH  
03109 603-623-5977

Air Design Service Inc Paul Green info@airdesignservicesinc.com 39 Brinton Dr, Nashua, NH  03064 603-883-7197

AJ Wood Co Pichard Smith ajwood@gmail.com 337 Haverhill Rd, Chester, NH 603-887-4408

Gate City Electric Joe Hamelin jamelin@gatecityelec.com
5 Pine Street Ext. Suite 5L, Nashua, 
NH  03060 603-880-0200

All-Bright Systems Steven Barrelto/Tom Gio allbright@comcast.net
5 Brookhollow Dr, Salem, NH  
03079 603-893-7989

Project Resource Group** John Pietroniro john.prg@comcast.net
PO Box 43, Francestown, NH  
03043 603-831-5060

PLANHOLDER LIST
Town of Salem, NH

33 Geremonty Drive
Salem  NH  03079

Tel 603-890-2090  fax 603-890-2091
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